

7516 L Fullerton Road, Springfield, VA 22153 703-760-3077

811 Cameron Street, Alexandria, VA 22314 703-560-0552

www.novacremate.com

GENERAL PRICE LIST

Effective March 15, 2025

The goods and services shown below are those we can provide to our customers. You may choose only the items you desire. However, any funeral arrangements you select will include a charge for our basic services and overhead. If legal or other requirements mean you must buy any items you did not specifically ask for, we will explain the reason in writing on the statement we provide describing the funeral goods and services you selected. This list does not include prices for certain items that you may ask us to buy for you such as cemetery or crematory services, flowers and newspaper notices. The price for these items will be shown on your bill or the statement describing the funeral goods and services you selected. Certain funeral services may be provided off-premises by other funeral service providers.

*The prices herein reflect payment made by cash or check. If paying by credit card, a processing fee of 3.% will automatically be applied.

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

This fee for our basic services and overhead will be added to the total cost of the funeral arrangements you select. (This fee is already in our charges for direct cremation, immediate burials, and forwarding or receiving remains.)

Basic Services of Funeral Director & Staff
This charge includes the use of vehicle and personnel for the removal of remains. The charge listed is for local removal only (30-mile radius, \$4.00 will be charged for each additional loaded mile over and above 30 miles.) Transportation over 350 miles (one way) requires an overnight stay\$250.00
Transfer from Washington DC or the surrounding Maryland community
EMBALMING Except in certain special cases, law does not require embalming. Embalming may be necessary, however, if you select certain funeral arrangements such as a funeral and viewing. If you do not want embalming, you usually have the right to choose an arrangement which does not require you to pay for it, such as direct cremation or immediate burial. We require embalming if we are to hold the person for more than five days.
Normal Remains \$795.00 Autopsied Remains \$895.00
OTHER PREPARATION OF THE DECEASEDProfessional Care, Cosmetology, Dressing, Hairdressing and Casketing/ No embalming\$ 595.00Refrigeration per day\$ 100.00Sanitation/Washing of Unembalmed remains\$ 495.00Pacemaker/ Electronic Implant Removal\$195.00
USE OF FACILITIES Private Family Event
This charge is for staff to set up for and supervise service away from the funeral home. Use of equipment and staff for graveside services / no chapel or church service is selected
Weekend / holiday charge / Evening Service

Year's Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day and Christmas.



MOTOR EQUIPMENT	
Listed below are charges on a local basis, any mileage over 30 miles will be assessed a charge of \$4.	00 per loaded mile, per vehicle.
Funeral Coach (Hearse)	\$ 595.00
Flower Vehicle/Utility Vehicle/ Clergy Vehicle	\$ 295.00
Administrative Vehicle	\$ 195.00
Administrative Vehicle for Washington DC runs	\$ 395.00
MERCHANDISE	
Register Books	\$ 95.00
Custom DVD	
Memorial Packages (starting)	\$ 595.00
Caskets are available from	\$ 995.00 - \$15,000.00
Outer Burial Containers are available from	\$1,500.00 - \$15,500.00
Cremation Urns are available from	
Alternative Container	
Cremation Containers are available from	
A complete Price List for Caskets, Outer Burial Containers and Cremation Containers will be provided	
In most areas of the country, state or local law does not require that you buy a container t	o surround the casket in the grave.
however; many cemeteries require that you have such a container so that the grave will no	
burial vault will satisfy these requirements.	or same and Zamor a grand and or a
Direct Cremation (Immediate Disposal)	
These charges include transfer of remains, basic services of staff and administrative auto. This is a a	
Direct Cremation (Immediate Disposal) with container provided by purchaser	
Direct Cremation (Immediate Disposal) with minimum alternative container	
STATE AND LOCAL LAWS DO NOT REQUIRE A CASKET FOR DIRECT CREM	
cremation, you can use an alternative container. Alternative containers encase the body and	
or composition materials (with or without an outside covering). The containers we provide	le are made from cardboard, fiberboard,
particle board and selected hardwoods.	
Crematory Fee (for persons of size under 250lbs)	\$ 300.00
Additional Crematory Fee (for persons weighing between 251-350 lbs)	\$ 195.00
Additional Crematory Fee (for persons 351-451 lbs)	\$ 325.00
Witness Cremation Fee.	
Witness with religious ceremony	
Immediate Burial	¢ 4 090 00 \$10 090 00
Immediate Burial with container provided by purchaser	
These charges include transfer of remains, basic services of staff, administrative auto and not include viewing, ceremony or merchandise.	transfer to cemetery. The charges do
Immediate Burial with alternative container	\$ 4,034.00
ALTERNATIVE SELECTIONS	
Forwarding of remains to another funeral home	
This is a service we do not offer at the Society. We try to keep our services simple and over	
client families.	and to we puss the suring once our
Receiving remains from another funeral home	
This is a service we do not offer at the Society. We try to keep our services simple and over	
client families.	inead low to pass the savings onto our
Expedited Cremation (pending doctors signature)	\$ 450.00
Express Mailing of Death Certificates.	
Express Mailing of Urn	
Express processing of Death Certificate (pending doctors signature)	
Delivery of Urn (within 25 miles)	
Delivery of Urn (26 miles-75 miles)	
Northern Virginia Burial & Cremation Society Membership Fee. One-time fee, non-refundable fee, o	
Additional Vessel Filling Fee (this fee is already included in any urn or vessel we sell)	\$20.00 up to
three	